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Low / No-Alcohol

Sparkling Wine

Belle & Co Alcohol Free Sparkling Rose 750ml
non-alcoholic drink combining sparkling
fermented grape juice blended green tea

Sea Change O% Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine 750ml

Hints of elderflower, crisp apple and summer
mint set the tastebuds alive.

Beer and Cider

Staropramen Zero 330ml
Heineken Zero 330ml
Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA AF 330ml
Thatchers Zero 500ml
Rekorderling (Strawberry or Lime) 500ml
Guinness Zero 538ml

Spritzers

Flor de Sevilla O.O Spritz Glass
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla O.08, Orange Juice,
Alcohol-free sparkling wine and Soda

Captain Pineapple Spritz Glass
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold O.08, Pineapple
Juice & Lemonade

Cordials

Cordials (Orange, Lime and Blackcurrant)
Cordials plus half Postmix
Cordials plus pint Postmix

23.50

24.50

3.85
3.85
5.30
5.95
5.95
6.10

6.85

6.85

1.65

2.05
2.25



Virgin Taste the Rainbow
Grenadine Syrup, Orange Juice, Pineapple
Juice and Blue Curacao Syrup

Palomino
Non-Alcoholic Tequila, Lime Juice and
Fever-Tree Pink Graphefruit Soda

Strawberry Lemonade
Strawberry Puree, Strawberry Syrup and
Lemonade Top

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold O%
Gordons O2 Non-Alcoholic Gin
Tanqueray Sevilla O2 Gin

Coke

Diet Coke, Lemonade, Tonic, Soda

Juice
(Orange, Apple, Cranberry,
Pineapple)

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

50ml
50ml
50ml

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

7.50
2l

7.50
2l

7.50
2l

5.50
5.60
6.10

3.5

4.70

3.05
4.60

2.40
3.70



Alcoholic Drinks

* All wines contain sulfites.
White Wine

Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc 72.5%
Elegant and punchy in one with tropical
ripeness and citrus notes

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio /27
Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint
of lemon.

Down Under Chardonnay /7%
Boating zesty tropical aromas and the
enticing flavours of white peach and pear

Petrariunsa Organic Grillo Sicilia 72.0%
A wine rich with an elegant taste and aromas
of Sicilian citrus fruits

Red Wine

Luna Azul Merlot /5%

Deep red in colour, rich and full bodied in
the mouth. A composition of red wild berries
hints of chocolate

Primi Soli Sangiovese /27
An elegant combination of cherries and red
fruits with a soft tannin structure.

Petrarinusa Organic Nero D’Avola Sicilia 72.0%

An elegant wine with a good body, soft
tannins and intense Mediterranean scents

Sea Change Malbec 75.5%
A soft and silky mix of plum, raspberry and
blackberry

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

4.75
6.75
9.50
25.5

9.75
26.5

28

28.50

4.75
6.75
9.50
25.50

9.75
26.50

28.50

29.50



Rosé Wine

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio Blush 7/2.0%

A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft,

refreshing burst of summer red fruits.

Charlie Zin Zinfandel 70.5%
Fruity, pale in colour and medium-sweet

Sparkling Wine

Healy & Gray Frizzante 70.57
Light and fruity sparkling wine

Primi Soli Prosecco 70.0%
Notes of apple, pear and almonds

Bottle Champagne

Castelnau Classique Brut NV Champagne
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV 72.5%
Lauren Perrier La Cuvee NV 72.57%

Lauren Perrier Cuve Rose 727

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

125ml
175ml
250ml
Bottle

125ml
Bottle

125ml
Bottle

750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

9.75
26.50

4.75
6.75
9.50
25.50

7.50
29

9.50
37

68.50

117.50
126.50
186.50



The President
Raspberry Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice and
Cranberry Juice

Love Potion
Triple Sec, Tequila, Grenadine, Pineapple,
Orange and Lime Juice

Red Sea Fizz
Vodka, Strawberry Puree, Grenadine, Lime
and Prosecco

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequilaq, Triple Sec,
Lime Juice and Coke

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime and Cranberry Juice

Sex On the Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange and
Cranberry Juice

Caramel Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Angostura Bitters and Caramel Syrup

Tropical Rumbull
Spiced Rum, Lime and Red Bull Tropical

Watermelon Ginbull
Gin, Mint, Lime and Red Bull Watermelon

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug
Glass
Jug
Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

Glass
Jug

10.50
33

10.50
33

10.50
33

10.50
33

10.50

33

10.50

33

10.50

33

10.50
33

10.50
33



Glass
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco and Soda

Glass
Blood Orange Spritz
Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin, Prosecco,
and lemonade
Espresso Martini (25ml Glass
A rich and smooth coffee-flavoured cocktail Jug

with characteristic vanilla and chocolate notes,
made with Smirnoff Vodka

Passionfruit Martini 125ml Glass
Smirnoff Vodka combined with juicy passion Jug
fruit and citrusy lime flavours, is balanced with
smooth notes of vanilla and marshmallow

Pink Martini (25ml Glass
A fruity blend of juicy raspberry and tart Jug
lemon, with red berries and a sweet taste

of Gordon’s Pink

Strawberry Daiquiri (25ml Glass
A fruity blend of juicy strawberry and tart Jug
lime, with red berries and a sweet and spicy

notes of Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

10.50
33

10.50
33

10.50
33

10.50
33



Our beers contain gluten, unless stated.

Draught Beer

Madri /%
All the taste characteristics of a modern
European lager

Brewdog Wingman /.57
Heavy on hops with intense aromas of pine
and citrus

Camden Hells Lager /.0%
Fresh, vibrant and alive with flavour - full
of fearless craft character

Corona /.5%
Lighter than traditional beers

Pravha /%
This lager pilsner has a gentle bitterness
mixed with an intense flavour

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

Half
Pint
Jug

Bottled & Canned Beer

Coors /.5%

Lucky Buddha /.5

Staropramen 5

Desperados .97

Birra Moretti /.07

Stella Artois Gluten Free Lager /.07
Blue Moon Belgian-Style Ale /.
Camden Pale Ale /%

Beavertown Neck Qil Session IPA /.57
Guiness Microdraught /.2%

Bottled Cider

Old Mout /%
Rekorderlig /“

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
558ml

330ml
500ml

2.95
5.80
2l

3.25
6.35
23

3.35
6.50
24

3.30
6.4
24

2.80
5.45
20

5.10
5.15
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.85
6.10
6.50

6.15
5.85



Thatchers Juicy Apple Half

Mouth watering, sweet, happily appley and Pint

perfection in every drop Jug

Carling Dark Fruits Half

Crisp cider blended with blackcurrant, Pint

blackberry and a hint of blueberry Jug
25ml

Moonshine

Moskovskaya

Absolut

Smirnoff (Various Flavours)
Ciroc (Various Flavours)

AU Vodka (Various Flavours)
Grey Goose

25ml
Gordons Special Dry London Gin
Gordons Premium Pink Gin
Edinburgh (Various Flavours)
Whitely Neil (Various Flavours)
Tanqueray 1O
Tanqueray (Various Flavours)

25ml

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Martell VS

2.80
5.45
20

2.90
5.55
20

4.35
4.50
5.35
4.85
6.35
6.60
6.86

4.50
4.85
5.35
4.65
5.85
4.85

5.35
6.35
5.10



Tequila Rose

Rooster Rojo (Blanco or Pineapple)
Jose Cuervo Tequila Classico

Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold

1800 Tequila Silver

1800 Tequila Reposado

Patron Silver

J-Bomb

Skittle Bomb

Baby Guinness

Slippery Nipple

La Fee NV Absinthe

Corky’s (Various Flavours)
Jungfrau

Antica Sambuca (Various Flavours)

Jack Daniels (Original or Honey)
Bulleit Bourbon

Famous Grouse Scotch Whisky

The Busker Triple Cask Irish Whiskey
Jameson’s Original Irish Whisky

25ml
4.35
4.35
4.60
4.60
6.35
6.35
6.85

25ml
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
4.60
3.85
4.10
4.35

25ml
4.85
5.35
4.35
4.80
5.10



Captain Morgan White

Captain Morgan Dark

Captain Morgan Tiki

Captain Morgan Spiced

Dead Man'’s Fingers (Various Flavours)
Kraken Spiced Rum

Kraken Black Cherry and Vanilla
Bumbu

Wray & Nephew

Disaronno Amaretto

Malibu (Original or Passionfruit)
Tia Maria

Monin Liqueur (Various Flavours)
Riviera Triple Sec

Passoa

Martini Extra Dry

Pimms No |

Southern Comfort

Southern Comfort Black

Aperol

Baileys

Kahlua

Fireball Cinnamon Whisky Liqueur

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whisky Liqueur

Archers

25ml
4.35
4.60
4.60
4.60
5.10
5.35
5.35
6.85
6.35

25ml
4.40
4.35
4.35
4.10
4.60
4.50
4.85
5.10
4.60
4.85
4.35
5.35
4.50
4.45
4.60
4.35



Coke Zero

Sprite Zero

Fanta Orange Zero

Marlish Still Water

Marlish Sparkling Water

Fever Tree Softs

Indian Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic,
Slim Line Tonic, Ginger Ale, Pink
Grapefruit Soda & Mexican Lime
Soda

Fever Tree Sparkling Softs
Raspberry Lemonade, Cloudy Apple
& Ginger Beer

Frosbishers Spectacular Sparkler
Raspberry & Rhubarb & Simply
Elderflower

San Pellegrino Aranciata

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull Tropical or Watermelon
Monster (Pipeline Punch or Mango Loco)
Rubicon Raw Pineapple Passion Fruit
VK (Various Flavours)

2

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
200ml

275ml

275ml

330ml

250ml
250ml
250ml
500ml
500ml
275ml

3.10
3.10
3.10
2.45
2.45
3.25

4.25

4.25

4.50
3.85
3.60
3.85
3.25
3.85



Pacrkages

These bespoke package’s offer an exclusive VIP experience
with a private booth or table, a variety of spirits and mixers,
cocktails, bottles of prosecco, shots on arrival, beer bottles
and champagne!

A dedicated team member will be assigned to your

VIP booth/area to ensure prompt and attentive service
throughout the evening. Assisting with drink orders,
providing recommendations, and cater to any additional
needs or requests.

All shot’s will be served to the VIP groups on a Shot
board with sparkler’s attached either side. Great for your
Instagram photos and TikTok videos - don't forget to tag us!

Included in each package VIP Booth: Enjoy exclusive access
to a private VIP booth at a top-rated venue. The booth/
area will be reserved specifically for your group, providing a
comfortable and stylish space to relax, socialise, and enjoy
the evening.



Poolside Package

For IO people £400

Upon arrival at the venue, each person in your group
will be greeted with a complimentary shot.

Includes two jugs of cocktails from the choice of Signature,
classic or draught cocktails for the group, will add a
celebratory touch to your VIP experience.

Includes two bottles of champagne from the choice of LP
Rose, Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV, and Moet depending
on the products we stock.

Hizz Package
For IO people £400

Upon arrival at the venue, each person in your group
will be greeted with a complimentary shot.

Includes two bottles of chilled prosecco for the group,
will add a celebratory touch to your VIP experience.

Includes two bottles of champagne from the choice of LP
Rose, Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV, and Moet depending
on the products we stock.

My Party People Package

For IO people £450

Upon arrival at the venue, each person in your group
will be greeted with a complimentary shot.

Two Bottles of Moét & Chandon Champagne
Includes One bottles of premium spirit of your choice,

along with unlimited mixers. You can select from a variety
of spirits such as vodka, rum, gin, whiskey, and Brandy.
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Shipwrecked Package

For 20 people £600

Upon arrival at the venue, each person in your group
will be greeted with a complimentary shot.

This package includes four bottles of premium spirits,
plus unlimited mixers.

The package includes two bottles of chilled prosecco
for the group to enjoy/or 20 beer bottles serves.

Captain’s Table Package

For 40 people £I000

Exclusive Access to the Saloon Bar: Enjoy exclusive access
to the Saloon Bar, a private area designed to offer

a premium experience for your group. If you are celebrating
a special occasion. The Saloon Bar will be reserved
specifically for your party, providing a comfortable

and stylish space to socialise and celebrate.

Upon arrival at the venue, each person in your group
will be greeted with a complimentary shot.

Each guest will have the option to choose between a beer
or a glass of prosecco.

Customise your package with a selection of premium
spirits. You can choose five bottles of spirits for your group,
including Captain Morgan White, Spiced, and Dark,

or other spirits of your choice. The spirits will be
accompanied by a variety of mixers.



Hennessey VS
Courvoisier VS
Gordons Pink
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 1O
1800 Blanco
Jose Cuervo
Patron Silver
Tequila Rose
Wray & Nephew Overproof Rum
Captain Morgan’s Dark
Kraken

Absolut Blue
Absolut Citron
Absolut Raspberri
Ciroc Mango
Ciroc Pineapple
Ciroc Red Berry
Grey Goose

Ciroc Blue

Jack Daniels

AU Vodka

Diet Coke | Lemonade | Tonic
Coke

Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry,

Pinapple)

160
140
100
100
140
140
120
160
120
140
140
140
120
120
120
140
140
140
140
140
120
140

710
7.50

5.50
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