

Content

Low/ Non-Alcoholic drinks	2
Alcoholic drinks	
Wines	4
Sparkling and Champagne	5
Cocktails	6
Beers and Ciders	8
Spirits and Liquer	9
Minerals	10
Energy and Alcopops	10
Packages	13

Sparkling Wine

Belle & Co Alcohol Free Sparkling Rose non-alcoholic drink combining sparkling fermented grape juice blended green tea	750ml	23.50
Sea Change O [®] Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine Hints of elderflower, crisp apple and summer mint set the tastebuds alive.	750ml	24.50

Beer and Cider

Staropramen Zero	330ml	3.85
Heineken Zero	330ml	3.85
Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA AF	330ml	5.30
Thatchers Zero	500ml	5.95
Rekorderling (Strawberry or Lime)	500ml	5.95
Guinness Zero	538ml	6.10

Spritzers

Flor de Sevilla O.O Spritz Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla O.O%, Orange Juice, Alcohol-free sparkling wine and Soda	Glass	6.85
Captain Pineapple Spritz Captain Morgan Spiced Gold O.O%, Pineapple Juice & Lemonade	Glass	6.85

Cordials

Cordials (Orange, Lime and Blackcurrant)	1.65
Cordials plus half Postmix	2.05
Cordials plus pint Postmix	2.25

Mocktails

Virgin Taste the Rainbow Grenadine Syrup, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice and Blue Curacao Syrup	Glass Jug	7.50 21
Palomino Non-Alcoholic Tequila, Lime Juice and Fever-Tree Pink Graphefruit Soda	Glass Jug	7.50 21
Strawberry Lemonade Strawberry Puree, Strawberry Syrup and Lemonade Top	Glass Jug	7.50 21
Spirits		
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold O% Gordons O% Non-Alcoholic Gin Tanqueray Sevilla O% Gin	50ml 50ml 50ml	5.50 5.60 6.10
Soft Drinks		
Coke	Half Pint Jug	3.15 4.70 19
Diet Coke, Lemonade, Tonic, Soda	Half Pint Jug	3.05 4.60 18
Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple)	Half Pint Jug	2.40 3.70 15

* All wines contain sulfites.

White Wine

Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc <i>12.5%</i> Elegant and punchy in one with tropical ripeness and citrus notes	125ml 175ml 25Oml Bottle	4.75 6.75 9.50 25.5
Primi Soli Pinot Grigio <i>12%</i> Dry, crisp and fruity with a wonderful hint of lemon.	125ml 175ml 25Oml Bottle	5 7 9.75 26.5
Down Under Chardonnay <i>11%</i> Boating zesty tropical aromas and the enticing flavours of white peach and pear	Bottle	28
Petrariunsa Organic Grillo Sicilia <i>12.5%</i> A wine rich with an elegant taste and aromas of Sicilian citrus fruits	Bottle	28.5 O

Red Wine

Luna Azul Merlot <i>13%</i> Deep red in colour, rich and full bodied in the mouth. A composition of red wild berries hints of chocolate	l25ml l75ml 25Oml Bottle	4.75 6.75 9.50 25.50
Primi Soli Sangiovese <i>12%</i> An elegant combination of cherries and red fruits with a soft tannin structure.	125ml 175ml 25Oml Bottle	5 7 9.75 26.5O
Petrarinusa Organic Nero D'Avola Sicilia 12.5% An elegant wine with a good body, soft tannins and intense Mediterranean scents	Bottle	28.50
Sea Change Malbec <i>18.5%</i> A soft and silky mix of plum, raspberry and blackberry	Bottle	29.50

Rosé Wine

Primi Soli Pinot Grigio Blush <i>12.5%</i> A light, delicate style of rose wine with a soft, refreshing burst of summer red fruits.	l25ml l75ml 25Oml Bottle	5 7 9.75 26.5O
Charlie Zin Zinfandel <i>10.5%</i> Fruity, pale in colour and medium-sweet	125ml 175ml 25Oml Bottle	4.75 6.75 9.50 25.50

Sparkling Wine

Healy & Gray Frizzante <i>10.5%</i>	l25ml	7.50
Light and fruity sparkling wine	Bottle	29
Primi Soli Prosecco <i>10.5%</i>	l25ml	9.50
Notes of apple, pear and almonds	Bottle	37

Bottle Champagne

Castelnau Classique Brut NV Champagne	75Oml	68.5O
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV 12.5%	75Oml	117.50
Lauren Perrier La Cuvee NV 12.5%	75Oml	126.50
Lauren Perrier Cuve Rose <u>1</u> 2%	750ml	186.50

Signature Cocktails

The President	Glass	10.50
Raspberry Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice and Cranberry Juice	Jug	33
Love Potion	Glass	10.50
Triple Sec, Tequila, Grenadine, Pineapple,	Jug	33
Orange and Lime Juice		
Red Sea Fizz	Glass	10.50
Vodka, Strawberry Puree, Grenadine, Lime	Jug	33
and Prosecco		

Classic Cocktails

Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, White Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Coke	Glass Jug	10.50 33
Cosmopolitan	Glass	10.50
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime and Cranberry Juice	Jug	33
Sex On the Beach Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange and Cranberry Juice	Glass Jug	10.50 33
Caramel Old Fashioned	Glass	10.50
Bourbon, Angostura Bitters and Caramel Syrup	Jug	33
Tropical Rumbull	Glass	10.50
Spiced Rum, Lime and Red Bull Tropical	Jug	33
Watermelon Ginbull	Glass	10.50
Gin, Mint, Lime and Red Bull Watermelon	Jug	33



GI	
- UI	uss

Aperol Spritz <u>11%</u>		8
Aperol, Prosecco and Soda		
	Glass	
Blood Orange Spritz		8
Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin, Prosecco,		
and lemonade		

Draught Cocktails

Espresso Martini 125ml 12.5% A rich and smooth coffee-flavoured cocktail with characteristic vanilla and chocolate notes made with Smirnoff Vodka	Glass Jug	10.50 33
Passionfruit Martini 125ml 12.5% Smirnoff Vodka combined with juicy passion fruit and citrusy lime flavours, is balanced with smooth notes of vanilla and marshmallow	Glass Jug	10.50 33
Pink Martini 125ml 12.5% A fruity blend of juicy raspberry and tart lemon, with red berries and a sweet taste of Gordon's Pink	Glass Jug	10.50 33
Strawberry Daiquiri 125ml <i>12.5%</i> A fruity blend of juicy strawberry and tart lime, with red berries and a sweet and spicy notes of Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	Glass Jug	10.50 33

Our beers contain gluten, unless stated.

Draught Beer

Madri 4%	Half	2.95
All the taste characteristics of a modern	Pint	5.80
European lager	Jug	21
Brewdog Wingman 4.3%	Half	3.25
Heavy on hops with intense aromas of pine	Pint	6.35
and citrus	Jug	23
Camden Hells Lager 4.6%	Half	3.35
Fresh, vibrant and alive with flavour - full	Pint	6.5O
of fearless craft character	Jug	24
Corona 4.5% Lighter than traditional beers	Half Pint Jug	3.30 6.4 24
Pravha 4%	Half	2.80
This lager pilsner has a gentle bitterness	Pint	5.45
mixed with an intense flavour	Jug	20

Bottled & Canned Beer

Coors 4.5%	330ml	5
Lucky Buddha 4.8%	330ml	5.IO
Staropramen 5%	33Oml	5.15
Desperados 5.9%	330ml	5.60
Birra Moretti 4.6%	330ml	5.60
Stella Artois Gluten Free Lager 4.6%	330ml	5.60
Blue Moon Belgian-Style Ale 5.4%	330ml	5.60
Camden Pale Ale 4%	330ml	5.85
Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA 4.3%	33Oml	6.10
Guiness Microdraught 4.2%	558ml	6.50

Bottled Cider

Old Mout 4%	330ml	6.15
Rekorderlig <mark>4</mark> %	500ml	5.85

Draught Cider

Thatchers Juicy Apple 4%	Half	2.80
Mouth watering, sweet, happily appley and	Pint	5.45
perfection in every drop	Jug	20
Carling Dark Fruits 4%	Half	2.90
Crisp cider blended with blackcurrant,	Pint	5.55
blackberry and a hint of blueberry	Jug	20

Vodka

25ml

Moonshine 37.5%	4.35
Moskovskaya 38%	4.50
Absolut 40%	5.35
Smirnoff (Various Flavours) 37.5%	4.85
Ciroc (Various Flavours) 37.5%	6.35
AU Vodka (Various Flavours)	6.60
Grey Goose 40%	6.86

Gin

	25ml
Gordons Special Dry London Gin 37.5%	4.50
Gordons Premium Pink Gin 37.5%	4.85
Edinburgh (Various Flavours)	5.35
Whitely Neil (Various Flavours) <i>41.3%</i>	4.65
Tanqueray 10 47.3%	5.85
Tanqueray (Various Flavours) <u>41.3%</u>	4.85

Cognac

25ml

Courvoisier VS <u>40%</u>	5.35
Hennessy VS <u>40%</u>	6.35
Martell VS <u>40%</u>	5.IO

Tequila

25ml

25ml

Tequila Rose 15%	4.35
Rooster Rojo (Blanco or Pineapple) 38%	4.35
Jose Cuervo Tequila Classico 38%	4.60
Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold 38%	4.60
1800 Tequila Silver 38%	6.35
1800 Tequila Reposado 38%	6.35
Patron Silver 40%	6.85

Shots & Bombs

	25ml
J-Bomb	4.85
Skittle Bomb	4.85
Baby Guinness	4.85
Slippery Nipple	4.85
La Fee NV Absinthe	4.60
Corky's (Various Flavours)	3.85
Jungfrau	4.IO
Antica Sambuca (Various Flavours)	4.35

Bourbon & Whisky

	201111
Jack Daniels (Original or Honey) 40%	4.85
Bulleit Bourbon 45%	5.35
Famous Grouse Scotch Whisky 40%	4.35
The Busker Triple Cask Irish Whiskey 40%	4.80
Jameson's Original Irish Whisky 40%	5 . 1O

Rum

	25ml
Captain Morgan White 37.5%	4.35
Captain Morgan Dark <u>40%</u>	4.60
Captain Morgan Tiki 25%	4.60
Captain Morgan Spiced 35%	4.60
Dead Man's Fingers (Various Flavours) <i>37.5%</i>	5.IO
Kraken Spiced Rum 40%	5.35
Kraken Black Cherry and Vanilla 40%	5.35
Bumbu <u>4</u> 0%	6.85
Wray & Nephew <i>63%</i>	6.35

Liqueurs

	25ml
Disaronno Amaretto 28%	4.40
Malibu (Original or Passionfruit) 18%	4.35
Tia Maria 20%	4.35
Monin Liqueur (Various Flavours)	4.IO
Riviera Triple Sec 15%	4.60
Passoa 17%	4.50
Martini Extra Dry <u>15%</u>	4.85
Pimms No 1.25%	5.IO
Southern Comfort 35%	4.60
Southern Comfort Black <u>40</u> %	4.85
Aperol 11%	4.35
Baileys 17%	5.35
Kahlua <u>16%</u>	4.50
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky Liqueur 33%	4.45
Sheep Dog Peanut Butter Whisky Liqueur 35%	4.60
Archers 15%	4.35

Minerals (cans and bottles)

Coke Zero Sprite Zero Fanta Orange Zero Marlish Still Water	330ml 330ml 330ml 330ml	3.10 3.10 3.10 2.45
Marlish Sparkling Water	200ml	2.45
Fever Tree Softs Indian Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Slim Line Tonic, Ginger Ale, Pink Grapefruit Soda δ Mexican Lime Soda		3.25
Fever Tree Sparkling Softs Raspberry Lemonade, Cloudy Apple δ Ginger Beer	275ml	4.25 4.25
Frosbishers Spectacular Sparkler Raspberry & Rhubarb & Simply Elderflower	275ml	
San Pellegrino Aranciata	33Oml	4

Energy & Alcopops

Red Bull	250ml	4.50
Red Bull Sugar Free	250ml	3.85
Red Bull Tropical or Watermelon	250ml	3.60
Monster (Pipeline Punch or Mango Loco)	500ml	3.85
Rubicon Raw Pineapple Passion Fruit	500ml	3.25
VK (Various Flavours) <i>3.</i> 4%	275ml	3.85

Packages

These bespoke package's offer an exclusive VIP experience with a private booth or table, a variety of spirits and mixers, cocktails, bottles of prosecco, shots on arrival, beer bottles and champagne!

A dedicated team member will be assigned to your VIP booth/area to ensure prompt and attentive service throughout the evening. Assisting with drink orders, providing recommendations, and cater to any additional needs or requests.

All shot's will be served to the VIP groups on a Shot board with sparkler's attached either side. Great for your Instagram photos and TikTok videos - don't forget to tag us!

Included in each package VIP Booth: Enjoy exclusive access to a private VIP booth at a top-rated venue. The booth/ area will be reserved specifically for your group, providing a comfortable and stylish space to relax, socialise, and enjoy the evening.

Poolside Package

For IO people £400

Upon arrival at the venue, each person in your group will be greeted with a complimentary shot.

Includes two jugs of cocktails from the choice of Signature, classic or draught cocktails for the group, will add a celebratory touch to your VIP experience.

Includes two bottles of champagne from the choice of LP Rose, Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV, and Moet depending on the products we stock.

Fizz Package

For IO people £400

Upon arrival at the venue, each person in your group will be greeted with a complimentary shot.

Includes two bottles of chilled prosecco for the group, will add a celebratory touch to your VIP experience.

Includes two bottles of champagne from the choice of LP Rose, Laurent Perrier La Cuvee NV, and Moet depending on the products we stock.

My Party People Package

For IO people

£45O

Upon arrival at the venue, each person in your group will be greeted with a complimentary shot.

Two Bottles of Moët δ Chandon Champagne

Includes One bottles of premium spirit of your choice, along with unlimited mixers. You can select from a variety of spirits such as vodka, rum, gin, whiskey, and Brandy.

Shipwrecked Package

For 2O people £600

Upon arrival at the venue, each person in your group will be greeted with a complimentary shot.

This package includes four bottles of premium spirits, plus unlimited mixers.

The package includes two bottles of chilled prosecco for the group to enjoy/or 20 beer bottles serves.

Captain's Table Package

For 40 people £1000

Exclusive Access to the Saloon Bar: Enjoy exclusive access to the Saloon Bar, a private area designed to offer a premium experience for your group. If you are celebrating a special occasion. The Saloon Bar will be reserved specifically for your party, providing a comfortable and stylish space to socialise and celebrate.

Upon arrival at the venue, each person in your group will be greeted with a complimentary shot.

Each guest will have the option to choose between a beer or a glass of prosecco.

Customise your package with a selection of premium spirits. You can choose five bottles of spirits for your group, including Captain Morgan White, Spiced, and Dark, or other spirits of your choice. The spirits will be accompanied by a variety of mixers.

Bottled Spirits

Hennessey VS	16O
Courvoisier VS	140
Gordons Pink	100
Tanqueray	100
Tanqueray 10	140
1800 Blanco	140
Jose Cuervo	120
Patron Silver	160
Tequila Rose	120
Wray δ Nephew Overproof Rum	140
Captain Morgan's Dark	140
Kraken	140
Absolut Blue	120
Absolut Citron	120
Absolut Raspberri	120
Cîroc Mango	140
Cîroc Pineapple	140
Cîroc Red Berry	140
Grey Goose	140
Cîroc Blue	140
Jack Daniels	120
AU Vodka	140

1 ltr jug mixers

Diet Coke Lemonade Tonic	7.IO
Coke	7.50
Juice (Orange, Apple, Cranberry,	5.50
Pinapple)	

